MRP DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL NIGDHU

COMPARISION OF FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSON 2023 AND 2024-25

Fee Heads		rimary o U.K.G)	Primary (1	l to V)	Middle (VI to VIII)		ndary to X)	Sr. Seco (XI to	ondary o XII)
SESSION	2023-24	2024-25	2023-24	2024-25	2023-24	2024-25	2023-24	2024-25	2023-24	2024-25
A: Admission Fee	900	1000	900	1000	900	1000	900	1000	900	1000
Percentage Increase	11.11%		11.11%		11.11%		11.11%		11.11%	
B: Composite Fee	2000	2100	2200	2300	2400	2500	2500	2600	3000	3100
Percentage Increase	5%		4.54%		4.16%		4%		3.33%	

AVERAGE INCREASE IN COMPOSITE FEE MAX UP TO 10.11%

- A. A is chargeable from new students
- B. B is monthly charges to be paid by every student.
- C. Transport is chargeable for 11 months only(Except June)
- D. Second child concession will be Rs. 300/- per months.

Principal	Manager	A.R.O	Chairman